117000094488

(5)		
(Ro	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ddress)	
(Ac	ddress)	
(C	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bi	usiness Entity Na	me)
(,
(D.	ocument Number)	
(L)	ocument Number,	
Certified Copies	Certificate	s of Status
•		
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		ł
]
·		
-		

Office Use Only



800249316468

07/01/13--01055--007 **160.00



Shivers JUL 0 2 2013

(850) 245-6051.

COVER LETTER

_	stration S sion of Co	ection rporations		
	Grea	iter Naples Pi	roperties, LLC	
SUBJECT: _			ted Liability Company	***************************************
The colour	A	COme Contract Co. ()	1 10 16 69	
		f Organization and fee(s) are	-	
Picase return a	ali corresp	ondence concerning this matt	ter to the following:	
Ma	rgar	et Yu		
			Name of Person	
			Firm/Company	
P.0	D. Bo	x 306		
	***************************************		Address	
На	rtsda	ale, NY 10530)	
			ry/State and Zip Code	
mar	garety	u@mail.com		
		E-mail address: (to be used	for future annual report notification)	
For further inf	ormation o	concerning this matter, please	call:	
David	David Leigh239435-9303		303	
	Name	of Person	Area Code & Daytime Telep	hone Number
Enclosed is a	check fo	or the following amount:		
□\$ 125.00 Fili		□\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Cl Tallahassee, FL 32301	ircle

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

The name of the Limited Liabili	ity Company is:	
Gr	reater Naples Properties, LLC	
(Must end with the w	vords "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street a	address of the principal office of the Limited L	iability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
5150 Tamiami Trail North, Suite 501	P.O. Box 306	
Naples, Florida 34103	Hartsdale, NY 10530	
The name and the Florida street David E. Leigh		
	Name	
5150 Tamiami	Trail North, Suite 501 Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	
	Naples, Florida, 34103	
 -	City, State, and Zip	A P
liability company at the place registered agent and agree to a all statutes relating to the propand accept the obligations of many acceptance of the obligations of the obli	ed agent and to accept service of process for the e designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the act in this capacity. I further agree to comply we per and complete performance of my duties, and my position as registered agent as provided for its accordance of the accept to the accept the accept to the accept the accept to the accept	the appointment as vith the provisions of d I am familiar with

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u>		Name and Address:		
"MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managir	ig Member			
MGRM		Margaret Yu		
		P.O. Box 306		
		Hartsdale, NY 10530		
			,	
				
			<u></u>	
		- Company of the Comp		
(Use attachment if ne	cessary)			
RTICLE V: Effective date an effective date is listed or to or 90 days after the	l, the date must b	ate of filing: (OP oe specific and cannot be more than five	TIONAL)	
<u>REQUIRED</u> SIGNA	ATURE:	er V	4	
t and a		or an authorized representative of a member.	MIII: 07	ec e
constitutes a Lam aware s	in affirmation under th that nny false informati	08(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document of the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are ion submitted in a document to the Department of State provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)	true.	

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Margaret Yu

Typed or printed name of signee